
 
(147) Bodovanie po 1. kole - Žiačky-C (14-15) 

VIESSMANN pohár v letnom biatlone 2023
Banská Bystrica 10.06.2023 - 02.10.2023

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 17. 7. 2024 o 21:43

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 KAZÁROVÁ Izabela 2010 Klub biatlonu Predajná 197,49
2 MALÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 197,14
3 ŠTULAJTEROVÁ Nella 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 196,07
4 MESÍKOVÁ Kristína 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 191,47
5 ZEMIAROVÁ Anna 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 181,57
6 HANUSOVÁ Laura 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 181,48
7 FIGĽUŠOVÁ Sára 2009 Klub biatlonu Predajná 180,76
8 KOVÁČOVÁ Mia 2010 Klub biatlonu Predajná 176,94
9 JEŠÍKOVÁ Nikola 2009 ŠKP Martin 176,02
10 KOFRIT Sofia 2010 ŠKP Martin 174,38
11 HRINKOVÁ Aneta 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 172,86
12 CIENIKOVÁ Radoslava 2009 ŠKP Martin 170,08
13 DUDÁŠOVÁ Veronika 2009 Športový klub Meteor Dolný Kubín 170,00
14 ŠVANTNEROVÁ Jela 2009 ŠK Biathlon Mania 166,51
15 SIMANOVÁ Veronika Ella 2010 Klub biatlonu Predajná 165,98
16 MEDVEĎOVÁ Sabína 2010 KB Čierny Balog 165,89
17 ZVAROVÁ Lívia 2010 KB Čierny Balog 165,68
18 TÓTHOVÁ Timotea 2010 Fan klub biatlonu 165,39
19 DANKOVÁ Mia 2010 Fan klub biatlonu 164,70
20 SEGEČOVÁ Valentína 2010 Fan klub biatlonu 156,75
21 SPIŠIAKOVÁ Nina 2010 KB Valaská - Osrblie 154,57
22 PÔBIŠOVÁ Lucia 2010 KB Čierny Balog 151,41
23 PÓČOVÁ Ela 2009 KB Čierny Balog 149,88
24 BERAXOVÁ Lujza 2009 Klub biatlonu Predajná 149,26
25 ŠVARNÁ Sofia 2010 UMB Biathlon Team 148,13
26 HANESOVÁ Lucia 2010 KB Čierny Balog 147,29
27 PECNÍKOVÁ Jana 2009 Klub biatlonu Predajná 146,17
28 ANTOLIKOVÁ Kristína 2010 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 145,07
29 MIKUŠOVÁ Michaela 2009 UMB Biathlon Team 138,51
30 RUSNÁKOVÁ Sára 2010 KB Valaská - Osrblie 137,40
31 CIMERMANOVÁ Vivien 2009 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 96,75
32 LEŠOVÁ Andrea 2010 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 90,78
33 VAŠICOVÁ Aneta 2010 KB Valaská - Osrblie 89,91
34 VIRGOVIČOVÁ Nela 2009 Fan klub biatlonu 76,62
35 HAĽÁKOVÁ Veronika 2009 KB Magnezit Revúca 75,63
36 GAZDARICOVÁ Ester 2010 ŠK BLaB Ružomberok 64,01
37 JAROŠČÁKOVÁ Viktória 2009 ŠK BLaB Ružomberok 59,87
38 VOJČINIAKOVÁ Diana 2010 ŠKP Čadca 43,95
39 TAJBOŠOVÁ Sára Michaela 2010 KB Čierny Balog 38,91

1.kolo 1.kolo
RP ŽkyC PO ŽkyC



KAZÁROVÁ Izabela 97,49 100 197,49 I
MALÍKOVÁ Ema 100 97,14 197,14 I
ŠTULAJTEROVÁ Nella 96,78 99,29 196,07 I
MESÍKOVÁ Kristína 94,87 96,6 191,47 I
ZEMIAROVÁ Anna 88,51 93,06 181,57 I
HANUSOVÁ Laura 90,31 91,17 181,48 I
FIGĽUŠOVÁ Sára 89,28 91,48 180,76 I
KOVÁČOVÁ Mia 87,73 89,21 176,94 II
JEŠÍKOVÁ Nikola 84,92 91,1 176,02 I
KOFRIT Sofia 84,36 90,02 174,38 I
HRINKOVÁ Aneta 85,38 87,48 172,86 II
CIENIKOVÁ Radoslava 81,41 88,67 170,08 II
DUDÁŠOVÁ Veronika 85,54 84,46 170 II
ŠVANTNEROVÁ Jela 79,77 86,74 166,51 II
SIMANOVÁ Veronika Ella 85,65 80,33 165,98 II
MEDVEĎOVÁ Sabína 85,63 80,26 165,89 II
ZVAROVÁ Lívia 80,87 84,81 165,68 II
TÓTHOVÁ Timotea 82,07 83,32 165,39 II
DANKOVÁ Mia 79,84 84,86 164,7 II
SEGEČOVÁ Valentína 72,02 84,73 156,75 II
SPIŠIAKOVÁ Nina 74,35 80,22 154,57 II
PÔBIŠOVÁ Lucia 71,42 79,99 151,41 III
PÓČOVÁ Ela 74,05 75,83 149,88 III
BERAXOVÁ Lujza 70,02 79,24 149,26 III
ŠVARNÁ Sofia 73,39 74,74 148,13 III
HANESOVÁ Lucia 70,88 76,41 147,29 III
PECNÍKOVÁ Jana 70,55 75,62 146,17 III
ANTOLIKOVÁ Kristína 72,79 72,28 145,07 III
MIKUŠOVÁ Michaela 71,34 67,17 138,51 III
RUSNÁKOVÁ Sára 70,09 67,31 137,4 III
CIMERMANOVÁ Vivien 96,75 96,75 I
LEŠOVÁ Andrea 90,78 90,78 I
VAŠICOVÁ Aneta 89,91 89,91 II
VIRGOVIČOVÁ Nela 76,62 76,62 III
HAĽÁKOVÁ Veronika 75,63 75,63 III
GAZDARICOVÁ Ester 64,01 64,01
JAROŠČÁKOVÁ Viktória 59,87 59,87
VOJČINIAKOVÁ Diana 43,95 43,95
TAJBOŠOVÁ Sára Michaela 38,91 38,91
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